
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ADVANCED AMERICAN DIVING
5802 CEMETERY RD 20210 142ND AVE NE SERVICE, INC
98223-7781 98072 415 S MCLOUGHLIN BLVD  97045-3101

PROJECT : ARLINGTON   WA  982233393 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 OREGON CITY   OR  970450630

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100148

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -14.29 % -14.29 % -10.71 %
120,000.00 -20,000.00 120,000.00 -20,000.00 125,000.00 -15,000.00140,000.00

5.0000
2 REMOVING WIRE FENCE

100.0000 L.F. 400.00 % 5.0000 400.00 % 10.0000 900.00 %
500.00 400.00 500.00 400.00 1,000.00 900.00

1.0000
100.00

GRADING

0.1000
3  ACCESS ROAD PIT RUN ROCK

250.0000 TON -99.60 % 60.0000 140.00 % 24.0000 -4.00 %
25.00 -6,225.00 15,000.00 8,750.00 6,000.00 -250.00

25.0000
6,250.00

SANITARY SEWER

45.0000
4  SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT

325.0000 L.F. -40.00 % 140.0000 86.67 % 115.0000 53.33 %
14,625.00 -9,750.00 45,500.00 21,125.00 37,375.00 13,000.00

75.0000
24,375.00

10.0000
5  SEWER LINE INSULATION

400.0000 L.F. -71.43 % 45.0000 28.57 % 15.0000 -57.14 %
4,000.00 -10,000.00 18,000.00 4,000.00 6,000.00 -8,000.00

35.0000
14,000.00

STRUCTURE

7.0000
6 ST. REINF. BAR FOR BRIDGE

1130.0000 LB. 600.00 % 5.0000 400.00 % 18.0000 1,700.00 %
7,910.00 6,780.00 5,650.00 4,520.00 20,340.00 19,210.00

1.0000
1,130.00

7 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
8 STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL

L.S. 28.87 % 32.30 % 22.27 %
750,000.00 168,000.00 770,000.00 188,000.00 711,588.00 129,588.00582,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ADVANCED AMERICAN DIVING
5802 CEMETERY RD 20210 142ND AVE NE SERVICE, INC
98223-7781 98072 415 S MCLOUGHLIN BLVD  97045-3101

PROJECT : ARLINGTON   WA  982233393 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 OREGON CITY   OR  970450630

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100148

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

STRUCTURE

5,000.0000
9 CONC. CLASS 4000 FOR BRIDGE

7.0000 C.Y. 150.00 % 2,500.0000 25.00 % 1,875.0000 -6.25 %
35,000.00 21,000.00 17,500.00 3,500.00 13,125.00 -875.00

2,000.0000
14,000.00

10 BRIDGE DECK REPAIR
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
11 CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES

L.S. -100.00 % -90.00 % -80.00 %
0.10 -49,999.90 5,000.00 -45,000.00 10,000.00 -40,000.0050,000.00

12 FORCE ACCOUNT TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00
13  FIELD MEASURING EXISTING BRIDGES NO.5/140E&140W

L.S. 25.00 % -75.00 % -25.00 %
25,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 -15,000.00 15,000.00 -5,000.0020,000.00

16,500.0000
14  DISC BEARINGS

8.0000 EACH -34.00 % 12,500.0000 -50.00 % 12,000.0000 -52.00 %
132,000.00 -68,000.00 100,000.00 -100,000.00 96,000.00 -104,000.00

25,000.0000
200,000.00

15  TEMPORARY SUPPORT SYSTEM
L.S. -48.72 % -65.81 % -37.44 %

60,000.00 -57,000.00 40,000.00 -77,000.00 73,200.00 -43,800.00117,000.00
16  EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION

L.S. -60.32 % -36.51 % -76.19 %
25,000.00 -38,000.00 40,000.00 -23,000.00 15,000.00 -48,000.0063,000.00

17  SAFETY NET
L.S. -41.18 % -63.24 % -16.18 %

40,000.00 -28,000.00 25,000.00 -43,000.00 57,000.00 -11,000.0068,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

0.1000
18 ESC LEAD

60.0000 DAY -99.75 % 1.0000 -97.50 % 50.0000 25.00 %
6.00 -2,394.00 60.00 -2,340.00 3,000.00 600.00

40.0000
2,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ADVANCED AMERICAN DIVING
5802 CEMETERY RD 20210 142ND AVE NE SERVICE, INC
98223-7781 98072 415 S MCLOUGHLIN BLVD  97045-3101

PROJECT : ARLINGTON   WA  982233393 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 OREGON CITY   OR  970450630

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100148

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
19 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING

L.S. -99.99 % 50.00 % 400.00 %
0.10 -999.90 1,500.00 500.00 5,000.00 4,000.001,000.00

0.1000
20 SILT FENCE

400.0000 L.F. -98.00 % 7.0000 40.00 % 7.3500 47.00 %
40.00 -1,960.00 2,800.00 800.00 2,940.00 940.00

5.0000
2,000.00

0.1000
21 TOPSOIL TYPE C

20.0000 C.Y. -99.50 % 80.0000 300.00 % 100.0000 400.00 %
2.00 -398.00 1,600.00 1,200.00 2,000.00 1,600.00

20.0000
400.00

TRAFFIC

0.1000
22 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4

2.0000 EACH -99.98 % 1,000.0000 100.00 % 600.0000 20.00 %
0.20 -999.80 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 200.00

500.0000
1,000.00

0.1000
23 REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL

100.0000 L.F. -99.13 % 25.0000 117.39 % 38.0000 230.43 %
10.00 -1,140.00 2,500.00 1,350.00 3,800.00 2,650.00

11.5000
1,150.00

0.1000
24 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

1.0000 EACH -100.00 % 2,500.0000 -28.57 % 2,800.0000 -20.00 %
0.10 -3,499.90 2,500.00 -1,000.00 2,800.00 -700.00

3,500.0000
3,500.00

25  TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
L.S. -58.01 % -58.01 % -14.96 %

80,000.00 -110,500.00 80,000.00 -110,500.00 162,000.00 -28,500.00190,500.00

40.0000
26 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

236.0000 S.F. 233.33 % 25.0000 108.33 % 12.0000 0.00 %
9,440.00 6,608.00 5,900.00 3,068.00 2,832.00 0.00

12.0000
2,832.00

OTHER ITEMS

20.0000
27 WIRE FENCE TYPE 1

100.0000 L.F. 166.67 % 12.0000 60.00 % 14.0000 86.67 %
2,000.00 1,250.00 1,200.00 450.00 1,400.00 650.00

7.5000
750.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

PACIFIC ROAD & BRIDGE CO. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ADVANCED AMERICAN DIVING
5802 CEMETERY RD 20210 142ND AVE NE SERVICE, INC
98223-7781 98072 415 S MCLOUGHLIN BLVD  97045-3101

PROJECT : ARLINGTON   WA  982233393 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 OREGON CITY   OR  970450630

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100263 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100148

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS

0.1000
28 TRAINING

400.0000 HR -95.00 % 5.0000 150.00 % 5.0000 150.00 %
40.00 -760.00 2,000.00 1,200.00 2,000.00 1,200.00

2.0000
800.00

29 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP
L.S. -100.00 % -80.00 % 160.00 %

0.10 -2,499.90 500.00 -2,000.00 6,500.00 4,000.002,500.00
30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
5.00 5.00 5.005.00

31 MINOR CHANGE
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
32 SPILL PREVENTION PLAN

L.S. -50.00 % -90.00 % 50.00 %
500.00 -500.00 100.00 -900.00 1,500.00 500.001,000.00

0.1000
33 CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION

275.0000 S.Y. -97.50 % 3.0000 -25.00 % 5.0000 25.00 %
27.50 -1,072.50 825.00 -275.00 1,375.00 275.00

4.0000
1,100.00

$1,321,127.10 -13.41% $1,325,636.00 -13.12% $1,399,976.00 -8.25%$1,525,788.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,399,976.00$1,321,127.10 $1,325,636.00BASE TOTAL -13.41% -13.12% -8.25%$1,525,788.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. CHRISTIE CONSTRUCTORS INC.
17066 REVERE WAY 4925 SEAPORT AVE
55372-2978

PROJECT : PRIOR LAKE   MN  553720251 RICHMOND   CA  948044636

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 153575

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 16.93 % 42.86 %
163,707.50 23,707.50 200,000.00 60,000.00140,000.00

7.0000
2 REMOVING WIRE FENCE

100.0000 L.F. 600.00 % 8.0000 700.00 %
700.00 600.00 800.00 700.00

1.0000
100.00

GRADING

36.0000
3  ACCESS ROAD PIT RUN ROCK

250.0000 TON 44.00 % 80.0000 220.00 %
9,000.00 2,750.00 20,000.00 13,750.00

25.0000
6,250.00

SANITARY SEWER

161.0000
4  SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT

325.0000 L.F. 114.67 % 300.0000 300.00 %
52,325.00 27,950.00 97,500.00 73,125.00

75.0000
24,375.00

93.0000
5  SEWER LINE INSULATION

400.0000 L.F. 165.71 % 20.0000 -42.86 %
37,200.00 23,200.00 8,000.00 -6,000.00

35.0000
14,000.00

STRUCTURE

5.5000
6 ST. REINF. BAR FOR BRIDGE

1130.0000 LB. 450.00 % 2.0000 100.00 %
6,215.00 5,085.00 2,260.00 1,130.00

1.0000
1,130.00

7 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00-2.00
8 STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL

L.S. 84.15 % 82.13 %
1,071,760.00 489,760.00 1,060,000.00 478,000.00582,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. CHRISTIE CONSTRUCTORS INC.
17066 REVERE WAY 4925 SEAPORT AVE
55372-2978

PROJECT : PRIOR LAKE   MN  553720251 RICHMOND   CA  948044636

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 153575

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

STRUCTURE

3,500.0000
9 CONC. CLASS 4000 FOR BRIDGE

7.0000 C.Y. 75.00 % 2,000.0000 0.00 %
24,500.00 10,500.00 14,000.00 0.00

2,000.0000
14,000.00

10 BRIDGE DECK REPAIR
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
11 CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES

L.S. 17.80 % -80.00 %
58,900.00 8,900.00 10,000.00 -40,000.0050,000.00

12 FORCE ACCOUNT TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00
13  FIELD MEASURING EXISTING BRIDGES NO.5/140E&140W

L.S. 23.79 % -50.00 %
24,758.00 4,758.00 10,000.00 -10,000.0020,000.00

21,500.0000
14  DISC BEARINGS

8.0000 EACH -14.00 % 13,000.0000 -48.00 %
172,000.00 -28,000.00 104,000.00 -96,000.00

25,000.0000
200,000.00

15  TEMPORARY SUPPORT SYSTEM
L.S. -43.88 % -31.62 %

65,657.00 -51,343.00 80,000.00 -37,000.00117,000.00
16  EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION

L.S. -22.25 % 42.86 %
48,984.00 -14,016.00 90,000.00 27,000.0063,000.00

17  SAFETY NET
L.S. -47.43 % -11.76 %

35,749.00 -32,251.00 60,000.00 -8,000.0068,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

200.0000
18 ESC LEAD

60.0000 DAY 400.00 % 100.0000 150.00 %
12,000.00 9,600.00 6,000.00 3,600.00

40.0000
2,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. CHRISTIE CONSTRUCTORS INC.
17066 REVERE WAY 4925 SEAPORT AVE
55372-2978

PROJECT : PRIOR LAKE   MN  553720251 RICHMOND   CA  948044636

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 153575

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
19 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING

L.S. 525.00 % 60.00 %
6,250.00 5,250.00 1,600.00 600.001,000.00

2.0000
20 SILT FENCE

400.0000 L.F. -60.00 % 7.0000 40.00 %
800.00 -1,200.00 2,800.00 800.00

5.0000
2,000.00

60.0000
21 TOPSOIL TYPE C

20.0000 C.Y. 200.00 % 60.0000 200.00 %
1,200.00 800.00 1,200.00 800.00

20.0000
400.00

TRAFFIC

4,200.0000
22 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4

2.0000 EACH 740.00 % 2,400.0000 380.00 %
8,400.00 7,400.00 4,800.00 3,800.00

500.0000
1,000.00

14.0000
23 REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL

100.0000 L.F. 21.74 % 60.0000 421.74 %
1,400.00 250.00 6,000.00 4,850.00

11.5000
1,150.00

15,200.0000
24 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

1.0000 EACH 334.29 % 4,000.0000 14.29 %
15,200.00 11,700.00 4,000.00 500.00

3,500.0000
3,500.00

25  TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
L.S. -79.65 % 4.99 %

38,767.00 -151,733.00 200,000.00 9,500.00190,500.00

9.0000
26 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

236.0000 S.F. -25.00 % 24.0000 100.00 %
2,124.00 -708.00 5,664.00 2,832.00

12.0000
2,832.00

OTHER ITEMS

12.0000
27 WIRE FENCE TYPE 1

100.0000 L.F. 60.00 % 45.0000 500.00 %
1,200.00 450.00 4,500.00 3,750.00

7.5000
750.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04X301 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : May  5 2004
CONTRACT NO :006770 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : May 10 2004
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL1995
HWY :SR 005,5 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
TOUTLE RIVER BRIDGE-STRUCTURAL REHAB

04X301

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. CHRISTIE CONSTRUCTORS INC.
17066 REVERE WAY 4925 SEAPORT AVE
55372-2978

PROJECT : PRIOR LAKE   MN  553720251 RICHMOND   CA  948044636

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 153575

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/06/2004
11:45

DOT_RGGB01

IM-0051(256)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS

2.0000
28 TRAINING

400.0000 HR 0.00 % 1.0000 -50.00 %
800.00 0.00 400.00 -400.00

2.0000
800.00

29 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP
L.S. 20.00 % 0.00 %

3,000.00 500.00 2,500.00 0.002,500.00
30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %
5.00 5.005.00

31 MINOR CHANGE
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00-2.00
32 SPILL PREVENTION PLAN

L.S. 320.00 % 800.00 %
4,200.00 3,200.00 9,000.00 8,000.001,000.00

5.5000
33 CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION

275.0000 S.Y. 37.50 % 6.0000 50.00 %
1,512.50 412.50 1,650.00 550.00

4.0000
1,100.00

$1,883,310.00 23.43% $2,021,675.00 32.50%$1,525,788.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,883,310.00 $2,021,675.00BASE TOTAL 23.43% 32.50%$1,525,788.00


